Nordea

ISIN-kode

DK0002000421
DK0002004092
DK0002004258
DK0002006113
DK0002011386
DK0002011972
DK0002012350
DK0002012434
DK0002012780
DK0002013408
DK0002014216
DK0002014489
DK0002014562
DK0002014646
DK0002014729
DK0002014992
DK0002015023
DK0002015106
DK0002015296
DK0002015619
DK0002020619
DK0002020882
DK0002020965
DK0002021187
DK0002021260
DK0002021427
DK0002021500
DK0002021773
DK0002022581
DK0002023209
DK0002024876
DK0002025097
DK0002025170
DK0002026491
DK0002026657
DK0002027036
DK0002027465
DK0002027895
DK0002027978
DK0002028000
DK0002028190
DK0002029081
DK0002030170
DK0002030253
DK0002030337

Valuta
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

Terminsdato
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001

Belgb

140.000
558.000
81.000
268.000
3.972.000
416.000
26.000
931.000
7.408.000
1.434.000
2.385.000
3.538.000
266.000
7.095.000
2.237.000
189.000
7.149.000
1.424.000
5.902.000
301.000
259.000
559.000
1.654.000
951.000
223.000
797.000
824.000
2.938.000
1.186.000
13.463.000
4.328.000
1.199.000
6.549.000
2.119.000
4.769.000
14.996.000
40.112.000
30.407.000
8.320.000
61.291.000
35.660.000
9.569.000
1.185.000
7.548.000
40.015.000

1 (2) side



Nordea

DK0002030410
DK0002030683
DK0002030766
DK0002030840
DK0002032895
DK0002032978
DK0002033000
DK0002033513
DK0002037340
DK0002040138

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
EUR

20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001

40.934.000
77.403.000
20.225.000
49.115.000
2.920.000
39.313.000
9.175.000
7.743.000
27.253.000
536.000

2 (2) side



